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Candidates Seeking Nomination by Petition to Primary Ballot

Candidate Party Office / District Format 
Approved

Due Withdrawn Filed Sufficient

Ryan Frazier
Robert Blaha
Jack Graham
Jon Keyser
Lucky Vidmar
Zachary Michael Rothmier
James Smallwood
Bob Gardner
Erin Bennett
Mark McIntosh
Michele Fry
James Rashad Coleman
Larry G. Liston
Naquetta Ricks
Cindy Barnard
Tom J. Lucero
Donald Elias Valdez
Colleen G. Whitlow
Kenneth D. Boyd
Dave Young

REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM

US Senate
US Senate
US Senate
US Senate
CU Regent ­ District 1
CU Regent ­ District 1
State Senate ­ District 4
State Senate ­ District 12
State Senate ­ District 31
State House ­ District 6
State House ­ District 6
State House ­ District 7
State House ­ District 16
State House ­ District 42
State House ­ District 43
State House ­ District 51
State House ­ District 62
State House ­ District 63
District Attorney ­ District 2
District Attorney ­ District 17

01/25/16
01/25/16
01/28/16
02/01/16
01/25/16
01/26/16
02/04/16
01/21/16
01/26/16
01/13/16
01/28/16
03/04/16
01/14/16
01/26/16
02/04/16
03/22/16
03/15/16
01/26/16
01/29/16
03/15/16

04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16

04/04/16
04/04/16
03/28/16
03/31/16
03/31/16
04/04/16
03/24/16
03/16/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
03/17/16
04/04/16
04/01/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16
04/04/16

03/25/16

03/25/16


