Candidates Seeking Nomination by Petition to Primary Ballot

Updated: 04/04/2016

Candidate	Party	Office / District	Format Approved	Due	Withdrawn	Filed	Sufficient
Ryan Frazier	REP	US Senate	01/25/16	04/04/16		04/04/16	
Robert Blaha	REP	US Senate	01/25/16	04/04/16		04/04/16	
Jack Graham	REP	US Senate	01/28/16	04/04/16		03/28/16	
Jon Keyser	REP	US Senate	02/01/16	04/04/16		03/31/16	
Lucky Vidmar	DEM	CU Regent - District 1	01/25/16	04/04/16		03/31/16	
Zachary Michael Rothmier	DEM	CU Regent - District 1	01/26/16	04/04/16		04/04/16	
James Smallwood	REP	State Senate - District 4	02/04/16	04/04/16		03/24/16	
Bob Gardner	REP	State Senate - District 12	01/21/16	04/04/16		03/16/16	03/25/16
Erin Bennett	DEM	State Senate - District 31	01/26/16	04/04/16		04/04/16	
Mark McIntosh	DEM	State House - District 6	01/13/16	04/04/16		04/04/16	
Michele Fry	DEM	State House - District 6	01/28/16	04/04/16		04/04/16	
James Rashad Coleman	DEM	State House - District 7	03/04/16	04/04/16		04/04/16	
Larry G. Liston	REP	State House - District 16	01/14/16	04/04/16		03/17/16	03/25/16
Naquetta Ricks	DEM	State House - District 42	01/26/16	04/04/16		04/04/16	
Cindy Barnard	REP	State House - District 43	02/04/16	04/04/16		04/01/16	
Tom J. Lucero	REP	State House - District 51	03/22/16	04/04/16		04/04/16	
Donald Elias Valdez	DEM	State House - District 62	03/15/16	04/04/16		04/04/16	
Colleen G. Whitlow	REP	State House - District 63	01/26/16	04/04/16		04/04/16	
Kenneth D. Boyd	DEM	District Attorney - District 2	01/29/16	04/04/16		04/04/16	
Dave Young	DEM	District Attorney - District 17	03/15/16	04/04/16		04/04/16	